HORSE

MARYLAND

YOU GOT IT KEMP
GALEN ERSO
EMOTICON LEGACY
LOOKATMEGOAMIGO
TREGARON
GETTHEGREEN
SOUTHWIND CASPIAN
SHUTTER GREEN
WENDELL BLUE CHIP
RISING INTEREST
CHICAGO HALL

MOVE YOUR MASS
SOUND N VISION
PIERRE IN PARIS
WEST RIVER JET

GO AHEAD MAKEMYDAY
LMC WAGON WHEEL
COUSIN HALIFAX
WILDTURKEY HANOVER

2Y.0 COLT TROT
SIRE
CHAPTER SEVEN
MUSCLE MASS
GREEN MANALISHI S
WALNER
MUSCLE MASS
PROPULSION
GREEN MANALISHI S
WALNER
GREEN MANALISHI S
GREEN MANALISHI S
THE BANK
MUSCLE MASS
MUSCLE MASS
ROYALTY FOR LIFE
ARCHANGEL
E L ROCKET
WALNER
WHEELING N DEALIN
TRIXTON
BAR HOPPING

DAM

CRUCIAL

SPEED TITAN
WYGANT PRINCESS
EMOTICON HANOVER
LADY BLING
BEAUTIFUL MRS A
SUMTHINTOTALKABOUT
SOUTHWIND CABARET
PERFECT SUMMER K
AUROVA HANOVER
PARDON ME PLEASE
CATERINA HALL
STONEBRIDGE GLIDER
TOMMI MY GIRL
FRENCH DOLL
KADDYS ANGEL

UVIE HANOVER

LMC MARSHMELLOW
MS MISCHIEF MAKER
WINDSONG MAGIC

1:514
1:534
1:560
1:523
1:581
1:551

1:572
1:573
1:551
1:573
1:554
1:573
1:563
1:590
1:544
1:574
1:560
1:580

TIME

TRACK
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GRVRF
CHRTN
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2024 SUMMARY
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MONEY

$1,675,697
$378,167
$200,668
$220,637
$114,791
$107,696
$107,038
$98,114
$89,592
$88,280
$85,291
$81,314
$60,230
$59,652
$55,604
$54,031
$150,065
$52,503
$46,750
$46,434
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2024 CANADIAN ONLY
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MONEY

$791,100
$378,167
$200,668
$193,792
$114,791
$107,696
$107,038
$98,114
$89,592
$88,280
$85,291
$81,314
$60,230
$59,652
$55,604
$54,031
$52,937
$52,503
$46,750
$46,434



